2t
L

%AIA Document G701/CMa” - 1992

:;Cfiange Order - Construction Manager-Adviser Edition

PROJECT (Nemé.and atklress): CHANGE ORDER NUMBER: 003 OWNER:

Denfeld High School INITIATION DATE: August 12, 2010 CONSTRUCTION MANAGER: X

4405 West 4" Street ARCHITECT:

Duluth, MN ARl CONTRACTOR:

TO CONTRACTOR (M dnd address):  PROJECT NUMBERS: 8240/ 0048 FIELD: []

| Mavo Systems CONTRACT DATE: April 15, 2010 OTHER: [
- 58 Pionk Dirive - CONTRACT FOR: Asbestos Abatement

T’roctrn-, MN 35810

1" Remave 6.air haidler sections that are covered in asbestos seam coating and lead-based paint.

Total éméimt glchitnge: $9,130,00

The original Contrac! Sum was $ 228,400.00
Net chianpe by pievinusly aythtrlzed Change Orders $ 40,540.00
. The Contfict Sum prior to thiz Change Ovder was $ 268,940.00
The Contfaet Sum will beingreased by this Change Order in the amount of $ 9,130.00
The new Liontract Sum meluding this Change Order will be $ 278,070.00

The Contract Timé will be increased by Zero (0) days.
I he date of Sthstantial (i mipletion as-of “the Uate of this Change Order therefore is

M'u imum Prlue which have been authorized by Construction Change Directive.

NOT VALID UNTIL SIGNED BY THE OWNER, CONSTRUCTION MANAGER, ARCHITECT AND CONTRACTOR.

JTohnsonControls; Inc. . Environmental Troubleshooters, Tnc.
CONSTRUCTION MANAGER (Fzrm name) ARCHITECT (Firm name)

215 North 1% Avenus Fast, Room 100 3825 Grand

Duluth, MN 55§05 s Dulu 55807 I

BY (Stg?m'? ure) ‘ B " e
Eevin Strong, Prograd Manager/ ;‘ ) I ?);—/D Craig Wﬂson, President

(Typed name}” /DATE (Typed name) DATE:

15D 709

OWNER (Firm name)

215 North 1 Avenue East
Duluth, MN 55802
ADDRESS

BY (Signature)

A ]

(Typed name)

{ DATE: 8\ o [ (0 {Typed name) DATE:

AlA Document G701/CMa™ ~ 1992. Copyright © 1992 by The American Institute of Architects, All rights reserved, WARNING: This AIA® Document Is

protected by U.S. Copyright Law and International Treatles, Unauthorized reproduction or distribution of thls AIA” Document, or any portion of it, may 1
result In severe ¢ivil and criminal penalties, and will be prosecuted to the maximum extent possible under the law. This document was produced by AIA
software at 15:29:53 on 08/12/2610 under Order No. 37987256441 which expires on 05/23/2011, and is not for resale,

User Notes: (1146107446)



